



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SUIT 4762 OF 1996

State Bank of Indore ... Plaintiff
versus
M/s. Surya Agroils Ltd. and Ors. ... Defendants

Mr. Dinesh Bhatia i/by M/s. Bilawala and Co., for Plaintiff.
None for Defendants.

CORAM: S.J. KATHAWALLA, J.

DATE: 27th JULY, 2015

P.C.:

1. Writ of Summons to be served on the Defendants made
returnable on 24th August, 2015.

(S.J.KATHAWALLA, J.)